Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 5
28/05/2022 - 18:28

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
1.

NGO MODN

NIKOLIC, Uros
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
MILOSEVIC, Marko
PANTIC, Matija

HAZAR KIREZ, Recep
SARAC, Efe

TADIC, Nikola

G.R.

96
05
02
05
04
06
06
04

Vojvodina
Dubocica
11. April
Partizan
Partizan
Turkey
Turkey
11. April

VremeBodova

50.33
51.84
52.44
53.01
53.08
53.27
53.41
54.25

809
740
715
692
690
682
677
646

50m

24.28
24.76
25.33
26.02
25.40
25.62
25.67
25.97

100m

26.05
27.08
27.11
26.99
27.68
27.65
27.74
28.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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